Rising Stars Studio of Dance
Studio Jacket Order Form
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Please complete the form and return to the studio wit payment no later than
Saturday October 5%

Checks are payable to: Rising Stars
One form per dancer

Dancers Name
Please circle the desired size:

YXS YS YM YL YXL

AXS AS AM AL AXL

Dancers Name as it will appear on the front of the
jacket

All jackets are $35 each

Please add an additional $4.00 for any size over AXL
Youth size Chart

XS

S

M

XL

Size

4

6/8

10/12

14/16

18/20

Chest

25-26

26-28

28-30

30-32

32-35

Adult size Chart

XS

XL XXL

3XL

Size

2

4/6

8/10

12/14

16/18 20/22

24/2

Bust

32-34

35-36

37-38

39-41

42-44

Total Amount Due S




