Rising Stars Studio of Dance Studio Jacket Order Form



Please complete the form and return to the studio wit payment no later than <u>Saturday October 5</u>th

Checks are payable to: Rising Stars One form per dancer

Dancers Name							_
Please circle the desired size:							
YXS	YS	ΥM	YL	YXL			
AXS	AS	AM	AL	AXL			
Dancers Name as it will appear on the front of the							
jacket							

All jackets are \$35 each Please add an additional \$4.00 for any size over AXL

Youth size Chart

	XS	S	М	L	XL
Size	4	6/8	10/12	14/16	18/20
Chest	25-26	26-28	28-30	30-32	32-35

Adult size Chart

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Size	2	4/6	8/10	12/14	16/18	20/22	24/2
Bust	32-34	35-36	37-38	39-41	42-44		

Total Amount Due \$_____